
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11703 11361 11114 10945 10733 10580 10418 10296 10202 10110 10020 10116 10200 10397 10449 10669 11084 12090 12858 13401 13757 14180 14558 14681 305,220
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 192
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 812

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 684 674 664 656 650 644 638 644 650 662 666 680 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 16,364
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 684 674 664 656 650 644 638 644 650 662 666 680 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 16,364
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 684 674 664 656 650 644 638 644 650 662 666 680 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 16,364
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 140 140 140 140 140 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 281 281 6,372
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 140 140 140 140 140 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 272 272 6,179
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 461 461 11,042
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 461 461 11,042
TBINU1 690 692 691 691 636 606 555 559 559 498 480 519 521 537 478 480 478 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 15,454
TBINU3 696 695 697 693 641 608 557 562 560 502 481 502 522 540 481 484 480 500 550 600 699 699 700 700 15,246
JMAHU1 699 699 699 697 684 674 664 656 650 644 638 644 650 662 666 680 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 16,539
JMAHU2 699 699 699 697 684 674 664 656 650 644 638 644 650 662 666 680 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 16,539
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 211 195 183 176 173 169 170 157 177 180 179 179 180 173 181 180 197 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,925
KLPPGT14 211 195 183 176 173 169 170 157 177 180 179 179 180 173 181 180 197 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,925
KLPPGT15 211 195 183 176 173 169 170 157 177 180 179 179 180 173 181 180 197 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,925
MPSSGT1 161 161 154 111 89 85 85 85 117 133 128 129 138 89 125 138 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,540
MPSSGT2 161 161 151 110 89 85 85 85 117 133 128 127 137 87 123 138 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,535
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 109 114 115 115 118 123 123 2,665
PAKABK3A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 109 114 115 116 118 130 130 2,701
PAKABK3B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 109 114 115 116 118 129 129 2,695
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 112 118 120 121 124 125 125 2,765
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 112 118 120 121 124 125 125 2,765
PGLAGT12 290 261 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 264 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,738
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 113 122 130 130 130 130 2,678
PLPSGT11 216 168 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 182 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,541
PLPSGT13 216 168 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 182 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,541
SGB3GT31 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,291
SGRIGT21 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 155 164 179 209 217 217 3,943
SKSPBK1 242 220 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 223 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,219
TJGSBK1A 287 255 230 216 210 203 205 179 219 224 222 222 225 209 226 226 258 318 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,392
TJGSBK1B 287 255 230 216 210 203 204 178 219 224 222 222 225 209 226 225 258 318 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,301
TJGSBK2A(D 273 241 217 203 203 203 203 203 205 210 208 209 211 203 213 212 244 304 346 346 346 346 346 346 7172.5
TJGSBK2B(D 273 241 217 203 203 203 203 203 205 210 208 209 211 203 213 213 244 304 348 348 348 348 348 348 7203
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
PAKABK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 109 114 115 115 118 123 123 1,915
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,165
SGB3GT33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 2,968
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 158 179 209 217 217 2,548
SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 157 179 209 217 217 2,483
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 139 139 1,738
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 40 420
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 250
PDPSGT1(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 82 83 549.5
PDPSGT2(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 82 82 549
PDPSGT3(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 81 82 548
PDPSGT4(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 81 82 512.5
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 123 123 687
PTEKGT1A(D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,478
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 791
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 118 582
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 418
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 100 100 100 929
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 150 150 150 150 1,683
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 10 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 1366 1708 1955 2124 2336 2443 2503 2634 2508 2481 2532 2496 2434 2489 2319 2227 1806 972 901 910 908 922 925 951 33,903

TOTAL GEN 11630 11288 11041 10872 10660 10507 10345 10223 10129 10037 9947 10043 10127 10324 10376 10596 11011 12017 12785 13328 13684 14107 14485 14608 303,496
*** SIHY U1 & U2 - TAAC Test

12-Dec-12
Wednesday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14549 14283 14168 14440 14671 14918 14887 14876 14866 14806 14511 14032 13554 13297 13432 13974 13875 13787 13546 13376 12982 12840 12527 12321 305,220
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 192
CUFK 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 812

JMJGU1 690 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,364
JMJGU2 690 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,364
JMJGU3 690 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,364
PKLGU3 281 280 280 281 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,372
PKLGU4 272 271 271 272 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,179
PKLGU5 461 460 460 461 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,042
PKLGU6 461 460 460 461 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,042
TBINU1 700 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 590 590 590 590 15,454
TBINU3 700 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 590 590 590 590 15,246
JMAHU1 700 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,539
JMAHU2 700 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,539
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,925
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,925
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,925
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,540
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,535
PAKABK1A 123 118 116 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 116 114 113 113 118 117 116 114 114 114 114 105 104 2,665
PAKABK3A 130 118 116 130 130 129 129 130 130 130 124 116 114 113 113 118 117 116 114 114 114 114 105 105 2,701
PAKABK3B 129 118 116 129 129 128 129 129 129 129 123 116 114 113 113 118 117 116 114 114 114 114 105 104 2,695
PAKABK4A 125 124 121 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 121 118 117 117 125 123 121 119 118 118 118 108 107 2,765
PAKABK4B 125 124 121 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 121 118 117 117 125 122 121 119 118 118 118 108 107 2,765
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,738
PGPSBK3B 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 109 99 102 130 130 130 114 108 110 108 95 95 2,678
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,541
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,541
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 185 180 4,291
SGRIGT21 217 211 179 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 181 151 134 139 215 195 183 155 148 152 148 130 130 3,943
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 334 328 7,219
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,392
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,301
TJGSBK2A(D 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7172.5
TJGSBK2B(D 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7203
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
PAKABK1B 123 118 116 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 116 114 113 113 118 117 116 114 114 114 114 105 104 1,915
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 185 180 3,165
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 185 0 2,968
SGRIGT22 217 212 181 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 181 130 98 106 215 195 183 139 127 131 126 0 0 2,548
SGRIGT23 217 212 179 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 181 130 98 106 215 195 183 138 127 131 0 0 0 2,483
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 0 0 1,738
KLPPGT11 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420
KLPPGT12 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 23 23 23 24 24 24 23 0 0 0 0 0 250
PDPSGT1(DF 82 70 70 82 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 549.5
PDPSGT2(DF 82 70 70 82 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 549
PDPSGT3(DF 81 70 70 82 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 548
PDPSGT4(DF 81 70 70 81 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 512.5
SRDGGT4 123 75 70 123 109 103 106 109 109 109 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 687
PTEKGT1A(D 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 70 88 83 75 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,478
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 70 87 82 75 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 58 60 60 65 48 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 791
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 57 60 60 65 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 110 0 0 0 115 125 123 120 118 120 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 582
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 115 125 122 120 117 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 418
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 929
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 105 150 150 150 150 41 0 0 0 0 1,683
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 6 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 929 969 976 900 981 918 949 960 970 1030 991 980 931 954 973 915 930 912 903 965 990 915 1011 1004 33,903

TOTAL GEN 14480 14214 14099 14371 14602 14849 14818 14807 14797 14737 14442 13963 13485 13228 13359 13901 13802 13714 13473 13303 12909 12767 12454 12248 303,496
*** SIHY U1 & U2 - TAAC Test




